3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASAELDLF:‘RG:TUSBLFJECSAETFJVOEND 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. : 2119590 - 1 A 66 5 TR SESCRTPTION 5ATE SN PET
ATLANTIC VERSTON PART | DEVELOPMENT 090CT2013 | YY | UG
TERMINATOR MR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T RELEASED TTRETEET
INTERFACE ADAPTER
B ECR-17-007984 02JUN201T | KH CT
B1 ECR-18-012124 30JUL2018 | TB TE
i s envnensun B R e T ST S SUPERSEDED 5-2151109-1
- - | | 8-21084-0 |O-RING, 676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1252
- - - ] - 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250
DRSS WANANAWANA) S B T N DT MDD [ LT o 11T DN N T T SUPERSEDED 572151109,2 - - - 1 - 207998871 BUSHING’ LCHS?WZ’ MISUMI 249
SR VAVAVEN 1T 1TV O TN TV T TTOTT O JU O TN T UV T B B B 1 B 21}9641—1 FEED CAM) AIR FEED 248
- - | | 2119798~ 1 DETENT PIN 1247
S : FHHE—EREMP—HE ST —ADd8S T o P LT OBSOLETE St PPt 1-22278-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246
4 - | - -] - 2119758~ 1 RAM. AMP STYLE. SIDE FEED. NON-ADJ. 245
SERVO - | | | | 2119082-7 |CAM. SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
pogeneg 6 B NON—CRIMP—HE T HTF—ABHIST OBSOLETE ,
ANLATCH PLATE/ - ] ] | | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
P66 3 R P HE B ST NOHE OBSOLETE SN - L 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL |24c
YT I LR ) CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - | | | | 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 »241
- -1 2121 -1 - 2168400-6 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
- - - - - 2119580- 1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
- - - -] - 2063440- 1 ATR FEED MODULE 1238
APPLICATOR DATA - 1 1 - - 2119740-7? TAG IDENTIFICATION 1213
CRIMP SIZE TYPE - | | - | - 1901094-3 |SPACER. FEEDER 1198
WIRE 12 79 mm [ 1101 F - | | | | 9937111-1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 1177
INSUL |4.32 mm [.1701 0 - | | | | 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
- | | | | 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN_ HOLDDOWN 1175
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS ;
408-10389 L - | | | | 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1174
- - -] 2] - 21045-3 RING RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
- | | | | 994969 - | MAGNET  RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
B TYERN ST on - | REF |REF|REF|REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
TERMINAL DATA: Te CRIMP SPE B 2406381 |SPRING. FEED FINGER 11623
TERMINAL NAME: JUNIOR-POWER-TIMER CONTACT - - - - | - 3-23627-17 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - - - W - 2119799-1 HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
4 90-5 50 mm [ 193- 217 IN] 2 00-3 00 mm [.087- 118 INJ - - |REF|REF| - - SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINAL 1218050 - - - - ] | - - 1633743-1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
APPL TCATION A N N B B 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 1179
SPECIFICATION - - : - | - [REFIREF] - | - 2119944~ 1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY SF 1117
- | | | | 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER 1872
TERMINALS APPLIED - | | | | 2119956 -1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 17
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL - -1 - | 2119740-1 TAG IDENTIFICATION 167
927766- ] 2-927766- 929937-7 828905- | ol 20121212 2168078~ 1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x 188 |66
927766-3 929937 1-929937- - - | | 21197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
9217766-8 929937-3 2-929937- | s\ - | 3| - | 3|33 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 |62
1-927766-1 929937-6 - | | | | 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
WIRE \ CRIMP HEIGHT 'IICRIMP HEIGHT - - - -] | 5-18022-5 |SCR. HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159
ST7F FEJ om [INCHT  REFERENCE SETTING AN L 985575-3  |SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 157
> 50y 0 00 L 0l0e 000 C - - - -] | 1338685- PAWL FEED 56
- | | | | 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 15
T @ - | | | | 2-1752354-4 |STANDOFF  HOLD-DOWN 150
L - - -1 ]2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
Zﬁl - - - - - 2119652~ 1 FEED CAM PRE FEED 148
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - - - - - 21196531 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
Zﬁl CMEASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTL Y - | | | | 2-2119656-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY SF | 46
- - | | 2119370-1 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 44
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - | 1 1 1 1 2079383-7 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 1 4]
SHER T SUPRLIED LT e APPL L ATOR. A I R 21196451 |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
zf: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - - | | 21199571 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 139
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: - - - |
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266069-4 | | | | | |-c119644-2 |KAM WASHER, PRECISION : 38
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266069-4 N | ! ! ! ! 2119085-1 FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266069-5 - - ] ] 2119092-1 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 135
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266069-6 T w w w w 7503568 1SUPPORT TERMINAL Y
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE ol 20121212 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - | | | | | 21613281 HEY HEAD  FLANGED M5 x 8mm LONG 137
/E\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 50 & 62. S LI O I O O 1320908-8  |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 130
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. - ] ] ] | 21199591 ASSEMBLY  STRIP GUIDE 129
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37 & 50. *WARNING R I T I R I e S I EE
/1\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252 ON INSTALLATTON, oSBT WIRE DIoC, 1TEM 40 TO S L N I U O O I B 1320928-1 |STRIP GUIDE |1 24
a L ARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS N T T 7 [0 2119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR 1713
Xﬁﬁﬁfgg ngwgéfﬁTyg§r BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY I[N ORDER TO PROPERLY BE1LOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING T i i i i 3-22280-3  |SPRING. COMPRESSION 17
zl WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING . i ! ! ! ! 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR [
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - ] ] | | 2119805-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 110
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - -
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR I[N THE FIELD. | | W W W 3187071 "LOATING SHEAR, FRONT J
] | | | | | 1-1333207-0 |ANVIL, COMBINATION .110 8
I‘X.SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - ] ] ] | 2119781 -1 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 15
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. B 5-238011-5 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 1 4
Z/&L TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, AN | W W W W 1-1633965-4 |CRIMPER, [NSULATION O PREMIUM 3
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE N | | | | | -455888-6 |SPACER, CRIMPER >
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION _ , | _ _ _ 2119957-2 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2-456408-0 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
[TEM . I T R I I [TEM
4/\g WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR AT T 6 oo -2 PART NO DESCRIPTION N0 [N N R I PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR'S MAXIMUM W\HTS\SRérjE‘iﬁciigééggégggéigciggUgégﬁégﬁ&&%zéé;E%%ETEG’LFSRE%T?Z?%%N DWYN - 090CT2013 — TE Connectivity
WIRE CRIMP HELGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT e LI — i/ZE? B
THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINé% WITH A SEAL. D IMENS ORs: JOLERAICES DILESS |0 T90CTIT3 e
INSULATION DIAMETER OF SEAL 1S G2.2-3.0mm. - |LU6uo Ocean Side Feed
A‘L APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD /x W{/x %JT I <: \/ E%% ES I <> %J ) e x - Applicator
- ?2 PLC + - -
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. - S h()%/h on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 gi}E:::}jﬁg . APPLICATION SPEC e — S
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS, (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) _ ANGLES N 01| 00778 [@o2266069 4
AE& THIS APPLICATOR IS SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER SEAL TERMINATING UNIT. : : T o S N ATy

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS
(O) copvriGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. AL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

/§::>REF
O
1.3 REF
@

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

REF == 1 040 |

B REF

/i

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

REF

16.0£0.5

=

—n#

4§

50 JREF

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

A_ﬁa = REF

E;T___}

CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

VAT BN Do0LTenTS —> TE Connectivity
DIMENSITONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHéBAH‘EY e — quriSburg' e
’ OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 090CT2013 [NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION -
. 7 Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE @ o S TROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eiiti L -
. . . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
. e (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AGLES S A 1| 00179 [@o226 6069
AR FEED : : ] -
POST FEED PRE FEED Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE {7 SHEET 0 OFA REVB}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON,ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
PACIFIC VERSION PART - SEE SHEET 1
TERMINATOR I REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER
e B e R OBSOLETE
- R 2119782-1 |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25
e B e s OBSOLETE S B 1 - ;gxgggl giihm?)ﬁégigDMmuw gig
B [-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
W anpcacn c . VTN SERVO S0l ETE R 2119082-7 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
LATCH PLATE /4 R 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
e B e NONE OBSOLETE N - ] 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 2472
7-02266069-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - | | | | 7-18023-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
- 2 | -] - 2168400-6 | SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
- - - - 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- - -] - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
APPLICATOR DATA -] -] - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
CRIMP <177 - - N 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
WIRE [2.79 mm [.110] F R 9931711~ | PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 ¥ 20.0 177
TNSUL 1232 mm T.170 0 B 5-22280-0 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
B 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
R A AR AN “ U [ T[T 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
- - -] 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [172
B 994969 | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- - -] - 240638 | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | 1 1 1 8§-21084-1 O-RING, .801 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 157
TERMINAL NAME: JUNIOR-POWER-TIMER CONTACT T O 1215
B -

WIRE STRIP LENGTH Ciilzﬁ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 i i i 50793838 SCR. BHSC. RoHS (M4 X 16) 14
4£.90-5.50 mm [.193-.217 IN] 2.20-3.00 mm [.087- 118 IN] T T T2 51684005 1SHCS LOW WEAD. RoMS W4 X 20 VE
XEEMM%MN HHAmTe0o0 ’ ’ - - -1 2119653-2  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
PECTEICATION ] ] ] - L 1] 2-2119656-2 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141

B 2119650-1  |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
TERMINALS APPLIED - | | | | 2119092-7 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL ] - ] | ] 3-23627-1  |PIN, HETAIN, GRVD, 3716 X 8.4 I3
PR PR T Ci0 ] - - -] - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 36
EETTIE 5799371 9799371 -~ - [rer] - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
977668 9799373 579799371 - -] -] - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
1-927766-1 9299376 - 1 1 1 1 [-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
: -~ - [rer] - | - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
%;E Lg:; CRIW{NQEGW CRIMP HEIGHT B A I B 455888-5 | SPACER, CRIMPER 87
F—|mm RErERENCE SETTING T T [0 [ 1| 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
2. o0mme | 17+/-0.05 [.070+/-.002] 5.1 R 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
2. 00mme |.64+/-0.05 [.065+/-.002] 6.4 B P 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
L o0mme 1.514/-0.05 [.059+/-.002] 1.8 B 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
N - 3333 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 62
- - - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
[ 1] AN - T T [ 985575-3  |SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
- - 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 56
A - L] 1-5018030-0 [NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 52
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - L ] 1] 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 51
/N GREASE BEARING SURFACES [ 1GHTLY SN T L1 [ 1 1 | 2-1752354-4 | STANDOFF, HOLD- DOWN 50
- -T2 180239 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
B I 2 W T = s
‘ B 2079383-1 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
/N APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT R 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
JECHANTCAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR® CONVERSION: 8-2266069-4 S L c119957-1 |APPLICATOR SH M PACH e
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266069-4 bt 1-2119644-2 | RAM WASHER, PRECISION 33
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266069-5 0 T T T 1 1 1-1752356-8 |SUPPORT. TERMINAL 34
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266069-6 B N B I 50793635 |SCR BHSC. RolS (WA ¥ 207 33
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. _ | | | | 1320908-8 SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 50 & 62. *WARNING S AL L I I 2119959-1  JASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC. ITEM 40 TO R 455888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
/1\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS A i l 1 1 1 ;ffggéil ?&EEETGUéggAR %é
/B\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING R 3-22280-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING _ | 1 1 1 1-356885-4 STOP  SHEAR (N
/8\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE §£§ S L O N B B c119805-1 | oAEAR HOLDER, FHONI 10
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE R 318707 | FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. T T T T T 1-1333207-0 [ANVIL. COMBINATION 170 3
/O SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET S LA A I A S c119781-1  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 0
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. B 5-238011-5 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
Z/AL TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, N L VTP 10769396074 JCRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIOM >
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE i N S IR O 1-455888-6 |SPACER, CRIMPER 2
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL NEEEEEEEEE 2 456408-0 |CRIMPER. WIRE PREMIUM 1
INFORMATION . ool
THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. “Hl-ed|=2o)-22| -2l PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
INSULATION DIAMETER OF SEAL IS @2>2*3.0mm. TT‘TS\ERéﬁéﬁciigéﬁgéég;éﬁgﬁgg“gégﬁégﬁ&%Egﬁé;E%EET%?SRE%T?Z%W DWYN.YIN 090CT2013 @STE TE Connectivity
Zﬁ\kﬁfgthg§R§Bf§§%5§NT£Lé£§R§g§K§QIQ§?Fﬁ%tQﬁgﬁEFﬁgggﬁoﬁtAT . P o LR SE SpeC I giBMLH ngigi NAE — e
‘ mm U.6UO Ocean Side Feed
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. {) /X<i: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% 55 I <3>PJ onc o+ TS woplicator
AN THIS APPLICATOR 1S SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER SEAL TERMINATING UNIT. Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 %i}{:::}§gg % PPLICRTION EC )
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) e e o A 1| 00779 [©=226606¢ )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET 3 OFA REVB}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




Lol I YPL
MECHANTCAL

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL
POST FEED PRE FEED

30mm STROKE

REVISTONS

66

SEE SHEET

1

/@REF

O

T (::WEFﬁ

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL

——==—1.0£0.1

Qf

\
\\‘HDREF

TERMINAL

SUPPORT LOCATION

f

T ¢

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

FRONT

HOLES

E;T___}

I

§W6>Oi0>5

FEED TRACK POSITTION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

PACIFTIC VERS]

Shown on sheets 3 of 4 &
(Atlantic version shown on Sheets

ON
4

1

of 4
of 4 & 72 of 4)

090CT2013

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

T T o
| Y YN
H

090CT2013

5 il/Z7é§7 TE Connectivity
(G
[ Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608

CHK
G.BATLEY
APVD

090CT2013 [name

7

- UGUg__ Ocean Side Feed
b Applicator
{gig}ﬁE::::::Z} 2 PLC - -
3 PLC APPLICAT
SI1ZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
AAAAAA
AL [FinisH WE | /x ‘ 00779 (EE;E:]Z 2766069
Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F o | e 1

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERS

B
I

ON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_13
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



